
 

Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic and Student Affairs 

2008-2009 Planning Calendar 

 

DATE     FALL 2008 

August 7-8 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 
 
August 8 (Friday)   ROTC Commissioning 

UC Conference Center (10:00 a.m.)     

August 19 (Tuesday)   New Faculty Orientation 
     Honors Lounge/3rd Floor Library 

August 21 (Thursday)   College of Sciences Fall Faculty Meeting (10:00 a.m.) 

August 22 (Friday)   Fall Convocation 
Junell Center Stephens Arena (2:00 p.m.) 

September 4 (Thursday)  Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

September 18 (Thursday)  Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
September 18 (Thursday)  Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 
 
September 24 (Wednesday)  Tenure and Promotion Reception 

UC 206 Tucker Room (3:00 p.m.) 
 
October 2 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

October 16 (Thursday)  Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
October 16 (Thursday)  Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 
 
October 22-24 (Wed/Thur/Fri) Coordinating Board/Austin  
 
October 30-31 (Thur/Fri)  Board of Regents/Lubbock 

November 6 (Thursday)  Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

November 20 (Thursday)  Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
November 20 (Thursday)  Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 103/104 (2:30 p.m.) 

December 4 (Thursday)  Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 



December 11-12 (Thur/Fri)  Board of Regents/Lubbock 

December 12 (Friday)  ROTC Commissioning 
UC Conference Center (10:00 a.m.)     

December 13 (Saturday)  Graduation/Junell Center (10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m.) 

 

DATE     SPRING 2009 

January 8 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

January 15 (Thursday)  College of Sciences Spring Faculty Meeting (10:00 a.m.) 
 
January 22 (Thursday)  Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 

Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 
 

January 22 (Thursday)  Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 
UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 

 
January 28-30 (Wed/Thur/Fri) Coordinating Board/Austin 

February 5 (Thursday)  Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

February 19 (Thursday)  Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
February 19 (Thursday)  Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 

March 5 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

March 5-6 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 

March 26 (Thursday)   Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 
 

March 16-20 (Mon-Fri)  Spring Break 

March 26 (Thursday)   Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 
UC 103/104 (2:30 p.m.) 

April 2 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

April 16 (Thursday)   Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
April 16 (Thursday)   Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 



 
April 29-May 1 (Wed/Thur/Fri) Coordinating Board/Austin 
  
May 1 (Friday)   Coordinating Board/Austin 

May 7 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

May 7-8 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 

May 15 (Friday)   ROTC Commissioning 
UC Conference Center (10:00 a.m.)    

May 16 (Saturday)   Graduation/Junell Center (10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m.) 

May 21 (Thursday)   Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
May 21 (Thursday)   Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 
 
June 4 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

June 18 (Thursday)   Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
June 18 (Thursday)   Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 
 
July 2 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

July 16 (Thursday)   Council on Academic & Student Affairs (CASA) 
Library Conference Room (9:00 a.m.) 

 
July 16 (Thursday)   Deans & Dept. Heads Meeting 

UC 203/204 Nasworthy Suite (2:30 p.m.) 
 
July 29-31 (Wed/Thur/Fri)  Coordinating Board/Austin 

August 6 (Thursday)   Deans Council/Provost’s Office (9:00 a.m.) 

August 6-7 (Thur/Fri)   Board of Regents/Lubbock 

August 14 (Friday)   ROTC Commissioning 
     UC Conference Center (10:00 a.m.)  

August 21 (Friday)    Convocation/Junell Center (2:00 p.m.) 
 
October 22-23 (Thur/Fri)  Board of Regents/Lubbock 
 



October 28-30 (Wed/Thur/Fri) Coordinating Board/Austin 

December 17-18 (Thur/Fri)  Board of Regents/Lubbock 

 

 


